Inscrigao

0598134-0
0597933-6
0592151-0
0592297-4
0592660-1
0592109-3
0593122-3
0595167-4
0595503-4
0592873-5
0594518-8
0598620-1
0598447-8
0597688-1
0591341-0
0600248-3
0595466-1
0594220-9
0592234-2
0597278-8
0592517-4
0594246-8
0592211-2
0596509-6
0592874-1

Nome

ARTHUR JACOT FLORENZANO SANTIAGO
CAIO JUVENAL MARTINS DE SOUZA
CAUA PAIVA DE CASTRO

DAVI DA SILVA FELICIO

ERIC HILARINO

ESTER DE ARAUJO SANTANA SILVA
GABRIEL CAMPOS VASCONCELOS
GUILHERME BERNARDO PEREIRA
IAGO DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA

JOAO VITOR ANDRADE FERREIRA
LUMA DORNELAS DE SOUZA

MARIA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS SATURNINO
MIGUEL FRANCA LYRIO

MIGUEL LOPES PEREIRA

PEDRO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
SAMUEL CRUZ CARDIAL COELHO
THALEZ GABRIEL CABRAL DA SILVA
YGOR AUGUSTO CLAUDINO DA SILVA
YASMIN DA SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
EDUARDA HIGINO DA SILVA

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS GUERRA
KARLOS ARTTHUR SILVA RAMOS
MAYCON YURI DE ALCANTARA VIANNA
VINICIUS CARVALHO RIBEIRO
GABRIEL SILVA RODRIGUES

MATRICULAS HOMOLOGADAS ANGRA

Lista
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
L1
L10
L2

L2

L2

L2

L5

Campus

Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis

Oferta

CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA

Turno

Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
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